anmdUGAR BARGE

RV RESORT & MARINA

1440 Sugar Barge Road * P.O. Box 1440 = Bethel Island, CA 94511
(925) 684-9075 RV Park (925) 684-8575 Marina (925) 684-9332 Restaurant

WWW.SUGARBARGE.COM
RATES RATES
Standard 30amp Good Sam $ 80.00 Premium Patio G.S. 50amp-Sites 96-103 $125.00
Standard 30amp $ 89.00 Premium Patio 50amp 96-103 $140.00
Weekly/Daily Rate 7+ Days 30amp $ 76.00 Weekly/Daily Rate 7+ Sites 96-103 $120.00
Holiday Standard Good Sam 30amp $ 94.50 Holiday G.S. Premium 50amp Sites 96-103 $145.00
Holiday Standard 30amp $105.00 Holiday Premium Sites 96-103 $160.00
RV Clubs/Groups 8+ M-Th., 10+ F-SU Call Premium Patio G.S. 50amp-site 85-86 $125.00
Additional Person Per Day $ 5.00 Premium Patio 50amp 85-86 $140.00
Extra Vehicle Per Day $ 10.00 Weekly Premium Patio 50amp-Daily Rate 7+  $120.00
Dogs-Per Day 3 Max $ 1.00 Holiday G.S. Premium Patio 50amp 85-86 $145.00
Boat-Parking/Launching $ 15.00 Holiday Premium Patio 50amp Sites 85-86 $160.00

*All Premium sites include Firepit, BBQ, Patio Furniture*

Ultimate Buddy Sites 50amp Both Sites 84 & 87
Includes Large Private Grass Area, Firepit, Weber Propane Barbecue Grill, Premium Patio Furniture
$450/Night For Both Sites - Rate Excludes Holidays
Minimum 2 Night Stay—7+ Day Advance Reservations Only

Daily & Weekly Rates include 2 People, 1 Vehicle, Water, Sewer, Electric, Basic WI-FI
Maximum Number of People per site is 6-No Day Use No Tents Permitted
Maximum Number of Dogs per Site is 3—All Pets Must Be Kept on Leash When Outside of RV
RV’S Over 20 Years Old Need Management Approval--Max Stay One Week
RV Must Be in Very Good Mechanical and Exterior Conditions

Check In Time 1:00 P.M.-10:00 P.M Check Out Time 11:00 A.M.

MONTHLY STAY DESIGNATED SITES
Monthly 30-amp $ 975.00 + Electric Extra Vehicle $ 60.00 Storage Shed $ 40.00

Monthly Rate Includes 2 People, 1 Vehicle, Water & Sewer. Electricity is Metered and Not Included 3 People Max Per Site
*A Maximum of Two Vehicles, One Will Have Assigned Parking Away From Site*
Age of RV Not to Exceed 15 Years for Month to Month Stay and Must Be in Very Good Condition
Must Have Tow Vehicle on Site — No Delivery
Monthly Rate Applies to Designated RV Sites # 20-59, Otherwise Weekly Rate Applies

COVERED GUEST BERTHS 26’

Daily Covered Berth $35.00 Weekly Covered Berth $210.00
OTHER SERVICES AND RENTALS
Club House-Non-Group/*See Manager $100/Hour* *Guest Visitor $ 5.00/per person.
Dump Station M-Th Only $25.00 *Guest Vehicle $ 10.00/per vehicle
Portable Fire Pit $10.00/Day *Guest Boat $ 15.00/per boat
Wood Bundle $12.00 + Tax *Visitor of a registered guest
Gas Barbecue (Includes Propane) $15.00/Day No more than 6 people total per site.
Charcoal Barbecue-Commercial X-LG $30.00/Day *Fishing Dock -- Registered Guests Only
Rental Boats See Other Side Restaurant Open---Thursday — Sunday
CANCELLATION POLICY

RYV Sites, Boat Rentals & Guest Berths-7 Day Notice Holidays-14 Day Notice RV Clubs-Non-Refundable
One Night Deposit is Required on all Daily & Weekly Reservations
$25 Fee for Cancellations Received Prior to Cancellation Deadline
No Refund for Cancellations Received After Cancellation Policy

***ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE#***
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MONTHLY RV AND BOAT STORAGE
Requires One Year Lease Agreement, Current Registration & Insurance
Covered & Enclosed Storage Includes Unlimited Launching — Valet Boats Under 26’, Single & Double Axle Trailers
No Free Launching or Valet Service for Open Storage

Covered 30’ $195.00 Enclosed 30’ $255.00
Covered 60’ $390.00 Enclosed 60’ $510.00
Open Storage $100.00
MONTHLY BERTH RATES
Requires One Year Lease Agreement- Current Registration & Insurance No early termination
26’ 30’ 32’
Covered berths w/electricity $178.00 $205.00 $218.00
LAUNCHING
Self-Launch $ 15.00 Triple Axle Self Launch $20.00
Marina Tractor Valet Launch $ 30.00 Kayak/Inflatable-Walk In $10.00
Annual Launch Pass $375.00
BOAT RENTALS

Must be at least 25 years of age and have a valid California Driver’s License.
Boats can only be reserved in advance for a full day rental 4-hour rentals subject to availability-the day of the rental
Boats fill up upon return Excessive cleaning fee will be deducted from security deposit Security deposit due the day of the rental

Inclement Weather Policy: Customer safety is number one. Heavy fog, high winds (20mph+), lightning (within 7 miles) are reasons that we
may not allow rental boats to go out. These same situations may result in rental boats being recalled before the rental is complete.
In either situation, we may offer a raincheck for a rental on another day of customer choice (subject to availability).
If this does not fit into customer plans, a refund may be provided in part or in full as is appropriate.

4 Hours Day
15’ Aluminum Klamath or Crestliner $125.00 $175.00
*3 Adults or 2 Adults/2 small children 15HP $500 Security Deposit
15" Westcoaster $180.00 $250.00

*4 Adults 40HP-4 Stroke Walk-Thru Windshield Console, Depth Finder
Top & Side Wind Curtain, Modified V Bottom $1000 Security Deposit

17 Triumph Skiff $210.00 $290.00
*4 Adults 50hp-4 Stroke, Center Console, Fish Finder
Live Well, Bimini Top Available $1000 Security Deposit

20’ Patio Boat-Bennington $400.00 $500.00
*6 People (Maximum of 1,240lbs.), 50hp-4 stroke, Bimini Top $1000 Security Deposit
22’ Patio Boat-Bennington $450.00 $550.00
*10 People (Maximum of 1,890lbs.), 60hp-4 Stroke, Bimini Top, $1000 Security Deposit
22’ Patio Boat-Sunchaser $450.00 $550.00
*8 People (Maximum of 1,6751bs.), 90hp-4 Stroke, Live Well, Bimini Top, $1000 Security Deposit

2 Hours 4 Hours Day
Kayak, Tandem Max 400lbs $40.00 $50.00 $ 70.00
Kayak, Fishing $50.00 $70.00 $ 90.00

FUEL AND PUMP-OUT

Pump-Out — Per Tank$20.00 Marine Fuel-24 Hours Unleaded, Premium, Diesel
*Free Pump-Out for Storage Customers Storage Customers .10 off gallon

***ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**#*
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